
From: "Eric Bluntson" <eric.bluntson@bxs.com>
To:"Wilson Washington" <WWashington@cmsstl.com>, <wmott@ccim.net>, "William Merritt,
IV" <wmmiv@hotmail.com>, "Tony Gaylor" <tgaylor@prjmlaw.com>, "Slaughter, Arnold" 
<Arnold.Slaughter@delta.com>, <sboyd@clarksdale.com>, <sblake@jsblake.com>, 
<SATCHMO1906@aol.com>, "Rosemary Cargin" <rosemary.cargin@bxs.com>, "Roger Sinclair 
(E-mail)" <roger.sinclair@bxs.com>, <RMcNutt@trustmark.com>, "Rhonda Martin" 
<rhondam@onyxmedical.net>, <Paula.Scott@SouthTrust.com>, <PARRIS1226@aol.com>, 
"Melvin Dilworth" <melvin.dilworth@bxs.com>, "Martha Clark" <martha.clark@bxs.com>, 
"Leo Emerson, Jr." <lfemerson@hotmail.com>, "Lawrence "Big Daddy" Sutton" 
<lawrence192745@aol.com>, <kriley@governor.state.ms.us>, <krushesq@aol.com>, 
<kjohnson@imsengineers.com>, <JRjones099@aol.com>, "Joseph Sykes III" 
<joseph.sykes@wamu.net>, <john_jenkins@dell.com>, <JLAdamsIII@aol.com>, 
<jerry_deloach@yahoo.com>, "Herman Porter" <huporter@jam.rr.com>, "Greg Thompson" 
<greg.thompson@bxs.com>, "Floyd Williams" <fwilliamsjr@visitjackson.com>, 
<EPickens@wjtv.com>, <EDUDROBI@vba.va.gov>, "Doug Minor" <dminor@prjmlaw.com>, 
"Desmond Funchess" <funchdj@hotmail.com>, "Demondes Haynes" 
<dhaynes1906@hotmail.com>, <Ctables@aol.com>, <cmccain@ZELTECH.com>, 
"ANTRECE.BAGGETT" <antrece.baggett@hccs.edu>, <ALPHASURGERY@aol.com>, "Alfred J. 
Carter" <alfred.j.carter@jsums.edu>, <aflecther@son.umsmed.edu>, "aaron jagers" 
<ajagers5@yahoo.com>, "A L Player" <diamonds_92@hotmail.com>
Date: 12/9/03 10:36AM
Subject: Fw: Photo

I wanted to let you all know that we have officially kicked off the
scholarship in Craig's name.  This scholarship will be given to a St.
Andrew's student in order help with the costs to attend school there.  We
will probably be asking for donations for the endowment.
----- Original Message -----
From: "Michael Tripp" <PIMKT.Lakeland.DOM@medicaid.state.ms.us>
To: <eric.bluntson@bxs.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 09, 2003 9:43 AM
Subject: Photo

>
> Michael K. Tripp
> Operations/Management Analyst, Principal
> Bureau of Program Integrity
> Division of Medicaid
> Office of the Governor
> Robert E. Lee Building
> 239 North Lamar Street, Suite 801
> Jackson, MS  39201-1399
> Phone:  601-987-6819
> Fax: 601-987-4888
> Email:  pimkt@medicaid.state.ms.us
>
> Confidentiality Note:  This message and all attachments are
> confidential and/or proprietary to the Mississippi Division of Medicaid,
> and the use, disclosure or distribution to anyone other than the
> intended receiver without the prior written permission of the Division
> of Medicaid is prohibited.  The information contained and attached
> herein is intended for the exclusive use of the individual or entity
> name.  If you are not the intended receiver, you are hereby notified
> that any disclosure, copying, or distribution, by any means, is strictly
> prohibited.  If you have received this message in error, please notify
> the sender by replying to the e-mail or contact the telephone number
> above for instructions on how to delete or return the information
> without additional disclosure.  Thank you for your assistance in the
> protection of confidential information.
>


